GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD MAX7219
MAX7219 Serially Interfaced,
8-Digit LED Display Drivers
1. General Description
1.1 Description
The MAX7219 are compact, serial input/output
common-cathode display drivers that interface

when using external current sources as segment drivers.
Table 11. RSET vs. Segment Current and LED Forward Voltage
7. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
MAX7219ND24ATAE DIP 24 Tube 15
MAX7219WS24ARAE SOP-W 24 Tape & Reel 1500
MAX7219SS24ARCQ SSOP 24 Tape & Reel 3000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD MAX7219
8. Package Information
8.1 DIP24
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD MAX7219